
LIGNE A CUSSET Centre  VICHY Collège J. Ferry

CUSSET CENTRE 6:30 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:30

CH.-DE-GAULLE EUROPE 6:31 7:01 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01

Un bus
toutes les 

20’

17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:31

AV. DE L’EUROPE 6:32 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:32

SOURCE MESDAMES 6:33 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:23 9:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:33

DARCINS 6:33 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:43 19:03 19:33

PRESLES 6:34 7:04 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:44 19:04 19:34

A. LONDRES 6:35 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:45 19:05 19:35

GRAMONT 6:37 7:07 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:47 19:07 19:37

GARE SNCF 6:38 7:08 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:09 11:29 11:50 12:10 12:29 12:49 13:09 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:48 19:08 19:38

PASTEUR 6:40 7:10 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:11 11:31 11:53 12:13 12:31 12:51 13:11 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:50 19:10 19:40

QUATRE CHEMINS 6:41 7:11 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:12 11:33 11:55 12:15 12:32 12:52 13:12 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:51 19:11 19:41

HALL DES SOURCES 6:42 7:12 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:14 11:34 11:56 12:16 12:33 12:53 13:13 17:54 18:14 18:33 18:52 19:12 19:42

BAINS CALLOU 6:42 7:13 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:15 11:36 11:58 12:18 12:34 12:54 13:14 17:55 18:15 18:34 18:53 19:13 19:43

SICHON 6:43 7:14 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:16 11:37 11:59 12:19 12:35 12:55 13:15 17:56 18:16 18:35 18:54 19:14 19:44

LISBONNE 6:44 7:15 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:38 8:58 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:17 11:38 12:00 12:20 12:36 12:56 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

GRAND MARCHÉ 6:44 7:16 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:39 8:59 9:19 9:39 9:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:18 11:38 12:00 12:20 12:37 12:57 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

STADE ÉQUESTRE 6:45 7:16 7:38 7:57 8:17 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:18 11:39 12:01 12:21 12:37 12:57 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

RÉPUBLIQUE 6:46 7:17 7:39 7:58 8:18 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:19 11:40 12:02 12:22 12:38 12:58 13:16 17:57 18:17 18:36 18:55 19:15 19:45

GAILLARD 6:47 7:18 7:40 7:59 8:19 8:42 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:20 11:41 12:03 12:23 12:39 12:59 13:18 17:58 18:18 18:37 18:56 19:16 19:46

DUNKERQUE 6:48 7:20 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:43 9:03 9:23 9:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:22 11:42 12:04 12:24 12:41 13:01 13:20 17:59 18:19 18:38 18:57 19:17 19:47

LES AILES 6:49 7:21 7:43 8:02 8:22 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:23 11:43 12:05 12:25 12:42 13:02 13:22 18:01 18:21 18:40 18:59 19:19 19:49

PONT BARRAGE 6:50 7:22 7:44 8:03 8:23 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:24 11:44 12:06 12:26 12:43 13:03 13:23 18:02 18:22 18:41 19:00 19:20 19:50

PORT DE CHARMEIL 6:50 7:22 7:45 8:03 8:23 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:24 11:45 12:07 12:27 12:44 13:04 13:24 18:03 18:23 18:42 19:01 19:21 19:51

COLLÈGE J. FERRY 6:52 7:24 7:47 8:05 8:25 8:49 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:26 11:47 12:09 12:29 12:46 13:06 13:26 18:05 18:25 18:44 19:03 19:23 19:53

32
33

LIGNE A VICHY Collège J. Ferry  CUSSET Centre

COLLÈGE J. FERRY 6:30 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:30

PORT DE CHARMEIL 6:31 7:01 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01

Un bus

toutes les 

20’

18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:31

PONT BARRAGE 6:32 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:03 9:23 9:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:32

LES AILES 6:34 7:03 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:34

DUNKERQUE 6:35 7:04 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:35

GAILLARD 6:36 7:06 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:07 12:27 12:46 13:06 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:36

RÉPUBLIQUE 6:37 7:07 7:28 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:08 12:28 12:47 13:07 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:37

STADE ÉQUESTRE 6:38 7:08 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:50 12:09 12:29 12:48 13:08 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:38

GRAND MARCHÉ 6:39 7:09 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:51 12:10 12:30 12:49 13:09 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:39

VICTORIA 6:41 7:11 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:13 12:32 12:51 13:11 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:41

CLÉMENCEAU 6:42 7:12 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:14 12:33 12:52 13:12 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:42

DOUMER 6:43 7:13 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:57 12:16 12:34 12:53 13:13 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:43

CH.-DE-GAULLE POSTE 6:44 7:14 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:58 12:17 12:35 12:54 13:14 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:44

GARE SNCF 6:45 7:16 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 8:58 9:19 9:39 9:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 12:00 12:19 12:36 12:55 13:15 18:18 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:46

GRAMONT 6:46 7:18 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:02 12:21 12:37 12:56 13:16 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:48

A. LONDRES 6:48 7:20 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:04 12:23 12:38 12:57 13:17 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:50

PRESLES 6:49 7:21 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:23 9:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:05 12:24 12:39 12:58 13:18 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:51

DARCINS 6:50 7:23 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:07 12:26 12:41 13:00 13:20 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:52

SOURCE MESDAMES 6:51 7:24 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:08 12:27 12:42 13:01 13:21 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:53

AV. DE L’EUROPE 6:52 7:25 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:09 12:28 12:43 13:02 13:22 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:54

 CUSSET CENTRE 6:54 7:27 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:11 12:30 12:45 13:04 13:24 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:56


